SOUTH AFRICA

Results Summary - All Ballots
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Electoral Event:

Province:
Municipality:
Ward:

Voting District:

LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2016

Free State
MAN - Mangaung
All Wards
All Voting Distric

ts

Party Name

DC 40%

Total - All Ballots
(Ward + PR + DC 40%)

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC
PARTY

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT
CONGRESS

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION

AGENCY FOR NEW AGENDA

AZANIAN ALLIANCE CONGRESS

BOTSHABELO UNEMPLOYED
MOVEMENT

Total
Valid
Votes

941

1,551

135,351

416

507

137

216

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.39 %

0.64 %

56.28 %

0.17 %

0.21 %

0.06 %

0.09 %

Total
Valid
Votes

925

6,527

135,294

584

3,753

299

288

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.39 %

2.74 %

56.77 %

0.25%

1.57 %

0.13%

0.12 %

Total
(Ward + PR)
Total % Total
Valid Valid
Votes Votes
1,866 0.39 %
8,078 1.69 %
270,645 56.52 %
1,000 0.21 %
4,260 0.89 %
436 0.09 %
504 0.11 %

Total
Valid
Votes

% Total
Valid
Votes

Total
Valid
Votes

1,866

8,078

270,645

1,000

4,260

436

504

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.39 %

1.69 %

56.52 %

0.21 %

0.89 %

0.09 %

0.11 %
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Total Total - All Ballots

Party Name (Ward + PR) (Ward + PR + DC 40%)
Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total
valid valid valid valid valid valid valid valid valid valid
Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes
CONGRESS OF THE PEOPLE 1,508 0.63 % 1,343 0.56 % 2.851 0.60 % ; ) 2851 0.60 %
DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE 61874 2573 % 62449  2620% 124323 2596 % ] - 124323 25.96%
RL*E%V(:AA'\'KWETLA PARTY OF SOUTH 274 0.11 % 224 0.09 % 498 0.10 % ; ) 498 0.10 %
ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS 20,383 8.48 % 21072 8.84 % 41,455 8.66 % ] - 41,455 8.66 %
INDEPENDENT 11,847 4.93 % ] ] 11,847 2.47 % ; ) 11,847 2.47 %
iQ\R'NAIKR'CAN'ST CONGRESS OF 200 0.08 % 272 0.11 % 472 0.10 % ] - 472 0.10 %
UNITED CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC 276 0.11 % 678 0.28 % 954 0.20 % ; ) 954 0.20 %
PARTY
UNITED RESIDENTS FRONT 225 0.09 % 211 0.09 % 436 0.09 % ] - 436 0.09 %
VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS 4776 1.99 % 4411 1.85 % 9.187 1.92 % ; ) 9.187 1.92 %

Total Valid Votes 240,482 100.00 % 100.00 % 100.00 % 478,812 100.00 %

Total Spoil Votes 4057 5 15 0,252 R

Total Votes Cast 244,519 243,545 488,064 —

Total Voter Turnout 245,908
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